
Cougar Run 5K

Overall Finish List

May 31, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           295    50   M       1 Top Fin             18:17.9      5:54/M
      2    Michael Thompson                  Meridian  MS          294    46   M       1 Top Fin             23:11.5      7:29/M
      3    Ezekiel Hutchinson                Meridian  MS          244    12   M       1  0-14               23:42.8      7:39/M
      4    Ethan West                        Jackson  MS           259    14   M       2  0-14               24:41.5      7:58/M
      5    Billy Yunish                      Decatur  MS           281    14   M       3  0-14               24:46.8      7:59/M
      6    Ahnaya Williams                   Conehatta  MS         680    10   F       1 Top Fin             25:05.1      8:05/M
      7    Stetson Van Ausburg               Meridian  MS          283    46   M       1 40-49               25:27.8      8:13/M
      8    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      293    35   F       1 30-39               25:49.5      8:20/M
      9    Taurus Hutchinson                 Meridian  MS          245    43   M       2 40-49               26:09.4      8:26/M
     10    Amanda Russel                     Little Rock  MS       676    35   F       2 30-39               26:12.4      8:27/M
     11    Ken Lyles                         Lawrence  MS          267    47   M       3 40-49               26:13.8      8:27/M
     12    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      261    64   M       1 60-69               26:17.8      8:29/M
     13    Ryan Couch                        Meridian  MS          272    32   M       1 30-39               28:07.2      9:04/M
     14    Ethan McMullan                    Decatur  MS           677    15   M       1 15-19               28:19.7      9:08/M
     15    Richard McInnis                   Marion  MS            667    71   M       1 70-99               28:25.0      9:10/M
     16    Rebecca Rigdon                    Union  MS             286    34   F       3 30-39               28:39.4      9:15/M
     17    Bob Glenn                         Collinsville  MS      684    72   M       2 70-99               29:09.7      9:24/M
     18    Aaron Terrell                     Meridian  MS          276    14   M       4  0-14               30:06.2      9:43/M
     19    Kasey McWhirter                   Decatur  MS           280    17   M       2 15-19               30:07.3      9:43/M
     20    Renee Lyles                       Lawrence  MS          268    47   F       1 Top Fin             30:35.2      9:52/M
     21    Sheryl West                       Jackson  MS           258    43   F       1 40-49               30:53.3      9:58/M
     22    Greg Swanson                      Meridian  MS          297    67   M       2 60-69               31:44.7     10:14/M
     23    Bryce Jones 2                     Hickory  MS           683     7   M       5  0-14               32:21.5     10:26/M
     24    Emily Singley                     Meridian  MS          282    22   F       1 20-29               32:36.9     10:31/M
     25    Shelly Whithead                   Meridian  MS          292    32   F       4 30-39               33:16.1     10:44/M
     26    Lauren Shimfessel                 Decatur  MS           278    21   F       2 20-29               33:23.9     10:46/M
     27    Eli Finnegan                      Decatur  MS           271    12   M       6  0-14               36:41.4     11:50/M
     28    Mike Couch                        Meridian  MS          273    55   M       1 50-59               37:07.8     11:58/M
     29    Madison Busby                     Decatur  MS           249    12   F       1  0-14               39:16.8     12:40/M
     30    Nichole Banes                     Pelahatchie  MS       260    39   F       5 30-39               39:18.6     12:41/M
     31    Dason King                        Conehatta  MS         671     7   M       7  0-14               40:45.1     13:09/M
     32    Seth Howell                       Ellisville  MS        682    24   M       1 20-29               40:47.5     13:09/M
     33    Emily Jacome-Cliff                Meridian  MS          277    20   F       3 20-29               42:32.1     13:43/M
     34    Debbie May                        Collinsville  MS      285    50   F       1 50-59               46:56.2     15:08/M
     35    Ryanna Couch                      Meridian  MS          274    10   F       2  0-14               48:37.7     15:41/M
     36    Kim Jones                         Hickory  MS           265    39   F       6 30-39               53:20.0     17:12/M

 

Walk

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           296    69   M       1 Top Fin             36:22.7     11:44/M
      2    Christy Savell                    Decatur  MS           678    44   F       1 Top Fin             44:20.9     14:18/M
      3    Mckenzie Crosby                   Decatur  MS           291    14   F       2 Top Fin             47:21.2     15:16/M
      4    Jaden Hollingsworth               Meridian  MS          251    10   M       2 Top Fin             47:27.4     15:18/M
      5    Susan Finnegan                    Decatur  MS           253    41   F       3 Top Fin             48:14.7     15:34/M
      6    Robin Hollingsworth               Meridian  MS          250    39   F       1  1-99               48:20.9     15:35/M
      7    Agnes King                        Conehatta  MS         672    58   F       2  1-99               50:53.2     16:25/M
      8    Wanda Brandley                    Meridian  MS          287    67   F       3  1-99               50:55.7     16:25/M
      9    Beth Watts                        Meridian  MS          275    46   F       4  1-99               51:22.7     16:34/M
     10    Tamella Busby                     Decatur  MS           256    40   F       5  1-99               52:13.0     16:51/M
     11    Bethany Crosby                    Lawrence  MS          254    40   F       6  1-99               53:37.4     17:18/M
     12    Mariah Usry                       Lake  MS              290    16   F       7  1-99               53:37.7     17:18/M
     13    LeAndrea Morris                   Conehatta  MS         681    36   F       8  1-99               57:13.1     18:27/M
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Cougar Run 5K

Age Group Results

May 31, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           295   50        1        18:17.9      5:54/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ahnaya Williams                   Conehatta  MS         680   10        6        25:05.1      8:05/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Michael Thompson                  Meridian  MS          294   46        2        23:11.5      7:29/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Renee Lyles                       Lawrence  MS          268   47       20        30:35.2      9:52/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ezekiel Hutchinson                Meridian  MS          244   12        3        23:42.8      7:39/M
       2    Ethan West                        Jackson  MS           259   14        4        24:41.5      7:58/M
       3    Billy Yunish                      Decatur  MS           281   14        5        24:46.8      7:59/M
       4    Aaron Terrell                     Meridian  MS          276   14       18        30:06.2      9:43/M
       5    Bryce Jones 2                     Hickory  MS           683    7       23        32:21.5     10:26/M
       6    Eli Finnegan                      Decatur  MS           271   12       27        36:41.4     11:50/M
       7    Dason King                        Conehatta  MS         671    7       31        40:45.1     13:09/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Madison Busby                     Decatur  MS           249   12       29        39:16.8     12:40/M
       2    Ryanna Couch                      Meridian  MS          274   10       35        48:37.7     15:41/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ethan McMullan                    Decatur  MS           677   15       14        28:19.7      9:08/M
       2    Kasey McWhirter                   Decatur  MS           280   17       19        30:07.3      9:43/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Seth Howell                       Ellisville  MS        682   24       32        40:47.5     13:09/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Emily Singley                     Meridian  MS          282   22       24        32:36.9     10:31/M
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       2    Lauren Shimfessel                 Decatur  MS           278   21       26        33:23.9     10:46/M
       3    Emily Jacome-Cliff                Meridian  MS          277   20       33        42:32.1     13:43/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ryan Couch                        Meridian  MS          272   32       13        28:07.2      9:04/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      293   35        8        25:49.5      8:20/M
       2    Amanda Russel                     Little Rock  MS       676   35       10        26:12.4      8:27/M
       3    Rebecca Rigdon                    Union  MS             286   34       16        28:39.4      9:15/M
       4    Shelly Whithead                   Meridian  MS          292   32       25        33:16.1     10:44/M
       5    Nichole Banes                     Pelahatchie  MS       260   39       30        39:18.6     12:41/M
       6    Kim Jones                         Hickory  MS           265   39       36        53:20.0     17:12/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Stetson Van Ausburg               Meridian  MS          283   46        7        25:27.8      8:13/M
       2    Taurus Hutchinson                 Meridian  MS          245   43        9        26:09.4      8:26/M
       3    Ken Lyles                         Lawrence  MS          267   47       11        26:13.8      8:27/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sheryl West                       Jackson  MS           258   43       21        30:53.3      9:58/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Couch                        Meridian  MS          273   55       28        37:07.8     11:58/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Debbie May                        Collinsville  MS      285   50       34        46:56.2     15:08/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      261   64       12        26:17.8      8:29/M
       2    Greg Swanson                      Meridian  MS          297   67       22        31:44.7     10:14/M

Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Richard McInnis                   Marion  MS            667   71       15        28:25.0      9:10/M
       2    Bob Glenn                         Collinsville  MS      684   72       17        29:09.7      9:24/M

Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           296   69        1        36:22.7     11:44/M
       2    Jaden Hollingsworth               Meridian  MS          251   10        4        47:27.4     15:18/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Christy Savell                    Decatur  MS           678   44        2        44:20.9     14:18/M
       2    Mckenzie Crosby                   Decatur  MS           291   14        3        47:21.2     15:16/M
       3    Susan Finnegan                    Decatur  MS           253   41        5        48:14.7     15:34/M



Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Robin Hollingsworth               Meridian  MS          250   39        6        48:20.9     15:35/M
       2    Agnes King                        Conehatta  MS         672   58        7        50:53.2     16:25/M
       3    Wanda Brandley                    Meridian  MS          287   67        8        50:55.7     16:25/M
       4    Beth Watts                        Meridian  MS          275   46        9        51:22.7     16:34/M
       5    Tamella Busby                     Decatur  MS           256   40       10        52:13.0     16:51/M
       6    Bethany Crosby                    Lawrence  MS          254   40       11        53:37.4     17:18/M
       7    Mariah Usry                       Lake  MS              290   16       12        53:37.7     17:18/M
       8    LeAndrea Morris                   Conehatta  MS         681   36       13        57:13.1     18:27/M



Cougar Run 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List

May 31, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    Bryce Jones                       Hickory  MS           264     7   M       1 Top Fin             12:15.9
      2    Keith Grant                       Hickory  MS           669     6   M       1  1-99               12:31.8
      3    Alyssa McMullan                   Decatur  MS           300    10   F       1 Top Fin             14:42.1
      4    Katherine Bounds                  Bailey  MS            668     7   F       1  1-99               14:43.3
      5    Felisha King                      Conehatta  MS         673     5   F       2  1-99               16:01.5
      6    Caslyn Williams                   Mount Meigs  AL       679     5   F       3  1-99               16:02.4
      7    Dazlie Tubby                      Conehatta  MS         674     6   F       4  1-99               17:13.5
      8    Aleah McMullan                    Decatur  MS           299     8   F       5  1-99               18:17.4
      9    Emma Bounds                       Bailey  MS            670     6   F       6  1-99               18:45.8
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